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11
2022 1 221.46 221.46 12.68% 110.68 110.68 -23.73% 332.14 332.14 -2.7%%
2022 2 203.87 425.33 12.52% 105.82 216.50 -14.16% 309.69 641.83 1.85%
2022 3 224.54 649.87 12.88% 130.19 346.69 -16.07% 354.73 996.56  0.79%
2022 4 191.60 841.47 11.33% 91.39 438.08 -17.27% 282.99 1279.55 -0.45%
2022 5 210.63 1052.10 11.00% 91.79 529.87 -16.47% 302.42 1581.97 -0.01%
2022 6 206.53 1258.63 10.53% 91.83 621.70 -15.30% 298.36 1880.33 0.41%
2022 7 201.86 1460.49 9.43% 93.40 715.10 -15.19% 295.26 2175.59 -0.10%
2022 8 209.54 1670.03 9.55% 110.82 825.92 -14.77% 320.36 2495.95 0.10%
2022 9 217.29 1887.32 9.79% 116.51 942.43 -13.13% 333.80 2829.75 0.92%
2022 10 234.45 2121.77 10.07% 108.13 1050.56 -11.57% 342.58 3172.33 1.81%
2022 11 E 225.87 2347.64 10.11% 105 1155.56 -11.26% 330.87 3503.20 2.01%
2022 12 E 234.58 2582.22 9.84% 105 1260.56 -10.46% 339.58 3842.78 2.24%
12
2022 1 249.5 249.5 6.0% 31.81 31.81 -32.6% 281.3 281.3 -0.4%
2022 2 240.2 489.6 8.2% 24.79 56.6 -20.8% 264.9 546.2 4.2%
2022 3 252.6 742.2 7.7% 25.15 81.75 -12.2%  277.7 823.9 5.3%
2022 4 242.9 985.1 8.2% 11.12 92.87 -8.7% 254.0 1078.0 6.5%
2022 5 248.4  1233.5 8.1% 12.91 105.78 -10.2% 261.3  1339.3 6.4%
2022 6 245.2  1478.7 7.5% 14.34 120.12 -19.7% 259.5 1598.8 4.8%
2022 7 245.9 17245 6.9% 21 141.12 -23.5% 266.9  1865.7 3.7%
2022 8 247.1  1971.7 6-2% 28.16 169.28 -22.6% 275.3 2140.9 3.1%
2022 9 251.6  2223.3 6.0% 44.23 213.51 -14.7% 295.9  2436.8 3.8%
2022 10 267.0  2490.3 6.3% 37.529 251.039 -11.0% 304.5 2741.3 4.5%
2022 11 E 255.7 2746.0 6.4% 35 286.039 -9.5% 290.7  3032.0 4.7%
2022 12 E 263.3 3009.3 6.3% 35 321.039 -5.8% 298.3  3330.3 5.0%
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55 ( )
% %
2019 1966 497 1765 10.37
2020 2346 19.33 2002 13.40
2021 2836 20.89 2329 16.34
2022 E 3221 13.58 2547 9.37
2023 E 3781 17.39 2940 15.43

19



@ 4 A5t

56
% %
2019 2502 8.78 2240 14.47
2020 2882 15.19 2581 15.22
2021 3216 11.59 2928 13.44
2022 E 3814 18.59 3008 2.73
2023 E 4669 22.42 3371 12.07
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